
Ukesgolf Bygdetunet Fauske → Serierunde 1 • 18.09.2024 18:45 (1)

Ukesgolf Bygdetunet Fauske → Serierunde 1

No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Dame

1 Janne Høgseth 04/26/22 18:00 4 5 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 5 +4 40   

  04/26/22 19:10 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 +5 41 +9 81

2 Silje Marie Jensen 04/26/22 18:00 6 8 7 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 +19 55   

  04/26/22 19:10 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 +15 51 +34 106

Open

1 Ron Kaspersen 04/26/22 18:00 2 6 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 -1 35   

  04/26/22 19:10 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 -4 32 -5 67

2 Christian Qvam 04/26/22 18:00 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 -3 33   

  04/26/22 19:10 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 6 +2 38 -1 71

3 Borgar Kvammen 04/26/22 18:00 4 5 3 2 4 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 +4 40   

  04/26/22 19:10 2 5 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 -1 35 +3 75

4 Geir Allan Lande 04/26/22 18:00 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 36   

  04/26/22 19:10 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 +6 42 +6 78

4 lasse pettersen 04/26/22 18:00 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 +5 41   

  04/26/22 19:10 3 5 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 +1 37 +6 78

6 Stefan Furnes 04/26/22 18:00 4 6 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 +3 39   

  04/26/22 19:10 5 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 +4 40 +7 79

7 Vegard Larsen 04/26/22 18:00 3 7 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 +8 44   

  04/26/22 19:10 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 5 +1 37 +9 81
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Ukesgolf Bygdetunet Fauske → Serierunde 1 • 18.09.2024 18:45 (2)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg 3.7 4.7 3.4 2.8 3.5 3.3 3 2.9 2.8 2.8 2.8 4.1 39.8

Difficulty 10 12 8 1 9 7 6 5 2 3 4 11 3.8

Birdie -1 2 3 10 1 3 1 4 5 5 6 1 41 19%

Par 0 6 4 10 2 9 6 16 11 12 12 10 6 104 48%

Bogey 1 7 4 2 6 6 9 1 3 1 1 2 3 45 21%

Double Bogey 2 1 6 2 2 7 18 8%

Triple Bogey 3 2 2 1 5 2%

Other >3 2 1 3 1%
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